CLEANING DIVISION
2024/25
SMART CATALOGUE
2
3
Electrical motor power (HP/kW)
Cold water pressure washers Engine power (HP/kW)
Hot water pressure washers Brush motor

H2O Det
V Hz kW min W bar MPa °C kPa m³/h Kg/h lt lt lt kg (LxWxH) cm
45002-00004 DSG CAR -
1.9 EPV 240 50 1,9 2 1.200 5 0,5 152 24 220 2,3 1,2 - 8 14 55 x 40 x 50
45004-00039 DSG CAR-3
EXV 230 50 3 4 1.200 7 0,7 165 20,4 220 3,3 5 5 64 34,5 75 x 60 x 106
45004-00040 DSG CAR-3
EXVF 230 50 3 4 1.500 7 0,7 165 20,4 220 3,3 5 5 64 34,5 75 x 60 x 106
45006-00006 DSG CAR-
3.3 EX 230 50 3 7 - 9 0,9 175 - - 4,6 5 5 - 27 75 x 60 x 70
CODE MODELS
H2O Det
V Hz kW min W bar MPa °C kPa m³/h Kg/h lt lt lt kg (LxWxH) cm
45012-00006 DSG-3 EXV 230 50 3 8 1.200 8 0,8 170 20,4 220 4,2 5 5 20 36 40 x 80 x 100
45003-00039 DSG-3 EX 230 50 3 8 - 9 0,9 175 - - 4,2 5 5 - 29 60 x 40 x 73
45003-00037 DSG-3.3 EX 230 50 3,3 7 - 9 0,9 175 - - 4,6 5 5 - 29 60 x 40 x 73
45010-00007 DSG-5 EX 400 50 5 7 - 9 0,9 175 - - 8,0 10 5 - 32 60 x 40 x 73
45010-00004 DSG-8 EX 400 50 8 6 - 9 0,9 175 - - 13,5 10 5 - 32 60 x 40 x 73
45005-00031 DSG-10 EX 400 50 10 9 - 10 1,0 180 - - 14,8 25 5 - 103 130x78x108
45005-00032 DSG-15 EX 400 50 15 8 - 10 1,0 180 - - 22,2 25 5 - 103 130x78x108
45005-00026 DSG-18 EX 400 50 18 6 - 10 1,0 180 - - 26,5 25 5 - 103 130x78x108
45005-00033 DSG-21 EX 400 50 21 7 - 10 1,0 180 - - 31,0 25 5 - 103 130x78x108
45005-00027 DSG-30 EX 400 50 30 6 - 10 1,0 180 - - 44,5 25 5 - 103 130x78x108
45011-00001 DSG-6 DP 230 50 0,35 7 - 10 1,0 180 - - 50 / 90 20 3,5 18 105 95 x 62 x 85
DSG-3 EX ›
DSG-3.3 EX
DSG-5 EX ›